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NERDUCT SPLIT COUPLINGS

Speed Ball Split Coupling

Hinged aluminum split coupling for temporarily joining all types on
innerduct during a cable blowing process.

Note: Inserts are sold separately.

Description

08676844

Hinged Coupling Body

Insert Specifications

Nominal Mean

Part Duct Size Duct O.D.
Number (in) (mm)  Duct Type (in) (mm)
08676859 1.00 25 1"SDR 11 & 13.5 1.315 33
08676860 1.25 32 1%"SDR 11 & 13.5 1.8660 42
08676861 1.50 38 1%"SDR 11 & 13.5 1.900 48
08676862 2.00 51 2"S8DR 11 8135 2.375 60
08676863 40 40 mm 1575 40

08676830 1.50-2.00 3860 1'2"&2"SDR11& 135 1.9002.375 48-60

*Inserts include rubber seal.

Replacement Seals

Part Number Description

08676853
08676854
08676855
08676856
08676857
08676830

1" Seal

1v4" Seal

17" Seal

2" Seal

40 mm

Includes both 08676855 14" Seal and 08676856 2" Seal
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